SOCIETE GENERALE S.A.

SOCIETE GENERALE S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000130809

Overview

2024/08/15 17:39:37
Price

20.96 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

1.82% (0.38)

FR0000130809
GLE

Euronext Paris
EUR

Financial

Stock

14,989 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

20.95 EUR (10)
20.98 EUR (25)
20.65 EUR
21.125 EUR
20.625 EUR
20.585 EUR
20.953203 EUR
3,251,478
68,113,607.00
5,545
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/02 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/07/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=26285725,154589566,158755954,160015579
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000130809&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000130809&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff4bdf23a7a403904f86bb1aa259d80ebcab0e7263c2ecce2590b06371c3c785&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6e2ebb46039fd6310&time=1723872949&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95dc656105fb226830c600cdfc21c5d85631d9330232dd9b257f2d9b2fb720f3&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=57ef3aea7432fdd53&time=1723872949&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86a76097c2467588772368c3a8324e83a698b682b882381889f078614aa8fee6&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6f8d95823a4acd901&time=1723872949&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c50ce49ea174c423b283c9e9f2ccf46d83666284953a662b55e7005ad9c91f65&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7e5262c8da25a2f69&time=1723872949&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=812e16b9027e060bcf0ba58b4776cde65ef5aa7ede341823c3cc1606f3d6435d&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d53a455a1657d65f&time=1723872949&tool=RSC

SOCIETE GENERALE S.A.

Details

2024/08/15 17:39:37

Price
20.96 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.82% (0.38)

ISIN FR0000130809
Symbol GLE
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,989 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.95 EUR (10)
Ask (Ask size) 20.98 EUR (25)
Open 20.65 EUR
High 21.125 EUR
Low 20.625 EUR
Close (prev. day) 20.585 EUR
VWAP 20.953203 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,251,478
Trading volume 68,113,607.00
Number of trades 5,645
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.51% -16.85% -22.65%
Perf (abs.) -0.77 -4.29 -6.20
Beta 1.40 1.32 1.38
Volatility 30.87 28.25 34.14

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SOCIETE GENERALE S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/15

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
08/15

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/15

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:45
08/15

Price

20.985 EUR

21.055 EUR

21.15 EUR

21.08 EUR

2
1
2
1

20.60 EUR (1,929,374)
22.54 EUR (3,182,404)
24.21 EUR (3,891,420)
23.61 EUR (3,444,005)
7.95 EUR (2024/05/20)
9.37 EUR (2024/08/05)
7.95 EUR (2024/05/20)
9.37 EUR (2024/08/05)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.06 15
0.00 4
0.58 66
0.01 11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FR0000130809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16413

SOCIETE GENERALE S.A.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2023/
02/09

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/15

2024/
07/25

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/15

17:35

09:10

17:30

08:01

08:01

19:23

21:37

17:39

18:02

17:44

19:30

08:08

26.68 CHF

20.655 EUR

20.9675 EUR

20.66 EUR

20.655 EUR

21.01 EUR

23.45 USD

20.96 EUR

23.195 EUR

20.60 EUR

20.785 EUR

20.665 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

68.11

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23434284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23434284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1992821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16411

SOCIETE GENERALE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

SOCIETE
CENERALE

Contact Details
SOCIETE GENERALE SA

29, boulevard Haussmann - 75009 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-42-14-20-00
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Slawomir Krupa
Anne-Sophie
Chauveau-Galas
Claire Dumas
Grégoire Simon-
Barboux

Laetitia Maurel
Laura Mather
Philippe Aymerich

Pierre Palmieri

Stéphane Landon

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Lorenzo Bini Smaghi
Annette Messemer
Alexandra Elisabeth

Schaapveld
Beatrice Cossa-

Dumurgier

Benoit de Ruffray
Diane Coté

France Houssaye
Henri Poupart-
Lafarge
Jean-Bernard Levy
Johan Praud
Jérébme Contamine
Laura Mather
Lubomira Rochet
Sébastien Wetter

Ulrika Ekman

William Alfred
Connelly

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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